The Mass Spec Source Spring 2009
TheMass Spec SourMass Spec Sourcece
Spring, 2009
For Mass Spectrometry and Chromatography
Pittcon 2009 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
NewMachining Web Site . . . . . . . . . .1
Vacuum Pump/All-In-One Filter Kits . .2
NISTGC Library . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

light, strong, and have a high fluorine resistance. Aluminum
also has excellent, uniform thermal conductivity. This allows
the body to reach a uniform temperature quickly, thereby min-
imizing cold spots, making ISO-Mono valves a great choice
for CVD
applications. Furthermore since the valve body is machined
completely from one piece of material, flange interfaces are
flat, straight, square, and abide by ISO mounting principles.
The pneumatic versions of the ISO-Mono valves are  versatile
and reliable shut-off valves. They are fail safe, single acting
(spring loaded, normally closed), and will function in any posi-
tion. ISO-Mono valves are provided with a 120/60 solenoid and
valve assemblies. ISO-Mono valve bodies are bakeable
to 150° C.
Part No. Flange Size A B C D E Price
KAAV-16 NW 16 4.10 1.57 1.57 2.05 3.12 $260.00
KAAV-25 NW 25 4.50 1.97 1.97 2.05 3.50 $260.00
KAAV-40 NW 40 6.00 2.57 2.57 3.05 4.70 $305.00
KAAV-50 NW 50 6.79 2.80 2.80 3.89 5.38 $440.00
• Compact, one piece, “Mono-Valve” design
• Reliable, low particulate, formed bellows assemblies
• Viton sealed bonnet and poppets
• Manual and pneumatic operation

C
A
C
D
B
A
B
D
C
A
B
D
C
Manual Right Angle Valves
Part No. Flange Size A B C D Price
KAIV-16 NW 16 4.35 0.87 1.58 2.05 $320.00
KAIV-25 NW 25 4.75 1.25 1.98 2.05 $320.00
KAIV-40 NW 40 6.61 1.77 2.57 3.05 $360.00
Manual Inline Valves
Part No. Flange Size A B C D Price
KAAV-16-P NW 16 4.50 1.57 1.57 2.05 $290.00
KAAV-25-P NW 25 4.90 1.97 1.97 2.05 $315.00
KAAV-40-P NW 40 6.00 2.57 2.57 3.05 $360.00
KAAV-50-P NW 50 7.10 2.80 2.80 3.89 $500.00
Pneumatic Right Angle Valves
Part No. Flange Size A B C D Price
KAIV-16-P NW 16 6.25 0.87 1.58 2.05 $350.00
KAIV-25-P NW 25 6.67 1.25 1.98 2.05 $385.00
KAIV-40-P NW 40 8.17 1.77 2.57 3.05 $360.00
Pneumatic Inline Valves
Description Option Code Price
24 Volt DC Solenoid -24VDC $20.00
24 Volt AC Solenoid -24VAC $20.00
220 Volt AC Solenoid -220VAC $20.00
Mechanical Limit Switches -LS $300.00
No Solenoid -NS $10.00
Pneumatic Valve Options (Add option code to suffix of part number)
ISO-Mono Isolation Valves
NEW
8 The Mass Spec Source  Spring 2009
Scientific Instrument Services
1027 Old York Rd.
Ringoes, NJ 08551
RETURN POSTAGE GUARANTEED
Bulk Rate
US Postage
PAID
Permit No.388
Somerville, NJ
ISO-Mono Isolation Valves (cont. from pg. 7)
Part No. Description Price
OR-KAAV-16 Fits NW 16 $13.00
OR-KAAV-25 Fits NW 25 $13.00
OR-KAAV-40 Fits NW 40 $13.00
OR-KAAV-50 Fits NW 50 $18.00
“Soft Goods” (Viton) Manual Valves
Part No. Description Price
AVB-16 Fits NW 16 $185.00
AVB-25 Fits NW 25 $185.00
AVB-40 Fits NW 40 $225.00
AVB-50 Fits NW 50 $289.00
Replacement Bellows Assemblies
Part No. Description Price
OR-KAAV-16-P Fits NW 16 $13.00
OR-KAAV-25-P Fits NW 25 $13.00
OR-KAAV-40-P Fits NW 40 $13.00
OR-KAAV-50-P Fits NW 50 $18.00
“Soft Goods” (Viton) Pneumatic Valves
KAAV-40 Right Angle
Manual Valve
Replacement Bellows Assembly